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Technical Information (average values)

The values in this section should be considered representative or typical only and should not be used for specification

purposes.
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Recognized according to UL 969, file number MH18055

Liner variants:

PV20 brown/blue logo glassine paper (71um; 82g/m?)
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50 %

20 N/cm
low

good
very good
good

4.5 N/cm
5.3 N/cm
4.1 N/cm
5.5 N/cm
5.2 N/cm
6 N/cm

2 N/cm

3.3 N/cm
4.2 N/cm
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LF:E(UV) very good
CHoIZt 2= XE 200 °C
7| REXME 100 °C
M MEHE ™ (23°C) good
M S (40°C) medium
PETMAM= (14 Z&1 4.8 N/cm
PPHERT (X7]) 2.3 N/cm
PP, (14 B 3.7 N/cm
PSHE2] (£7)) 4 N/cm
PST2Had (14 Aot 5.2 N/cm
PVCHE= (= 7| 3.6 N/cm
PVCHat=d (14 Z&1} 6.4 N/cm
Steel &2 (Z7]) 5.2 N/cm
Steel 224 (142 A1) 7.6 N/cm
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